Home of the Tiger hoisting, clamping, winching and height safety ranges
Our innovation, your safety
01 February 2023  Page 1 of 2
YOKE EXTREME 100 MASTER LINKS
G100 Welded Master Link Assembly
Model No. X-007
Main Features

(mm)
WLL
B 0-45°
(tonnes)
Proof
Load
kN
Used to single
hook according
to DIN 15401
NO.
Dimensions (mm)
Net
Weight
(kg) D A B d a b
X-007-19 AD-19 +2 AD-161 7, 8 5.3 130 6 19 160 90 16 140 70 2.4
X-007-25 AD-25 +2 AD-19 10 8.9 218 16 25 275 145 19 160 90 5.2
X-007-28 AD-28 +2 AD-22 10 12.9 316 16 28 275 145 22 180 100 7.1
X-007-32 AD-32 +2 AD-25 13 17 417 16 32 275 145 25 210 115 10.0
X-007-36 AD-361 +2 AD-281 16 23.6 578 16 36 275 145 28 190 100 12.2
X-007-40 AD-40 +2 AD-32 16 28.1 688 20 40 300 160 32 275 145 19.2
X-007-45 AD-45 +2 AD-36 20 38.3 938 25 45 340 180 36 285 155 26.5
X-007-50 AD-50 +2 AD-401 22 45 1103 32 50 350 195 40 260 130 33.9
Home of the Tiger hoisting, clamping, winching and height safety ranges
Our innovation, your safety
01 February 2023  Page 2 of 2